Code AAA

Company name An Phat Bioplastics Joint Stock Company

Date 07/15/2022

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

An Phat Bioplastics Joint Stock Company reports changes in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

01 Charter capital

(Unit: thousand dongs)

3,264,344,960 558,400,000 3,822,744,960 Share public offering

02 Total number of shares 326,434,496 55,840,000 382,274,496 Share public offering

03 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

326,434,496 55,840,000 382,274,496 Share public offering

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

0 0 0